
 
 

VIVEK VIDYALAYA JUNIOR COLLEGE 
H.S.C RESULT 2022: ANALYSIS 

 
Vivek Junior College Overall Result :97.02% (100%) 

  
Mumbai Overall Result: 89.35% (91.20%) 

 
Science: (99.36% )(94.11%)  
First Rank: Ms. Salla Sneha G : 77.83%-467/600 (84.76%) 
 Second Rank: Mr. Patel Anoop Y: 77.67% - 466/600  (82%)  

 
Commerce(Aided): 90.25% (97.88%) 
First Rank: Aurjins Narmatha T: 89.33%-563/600 (90%) 
Second Rank: Ghadigaonkar Vignesh Daji: 88.30% -530/600 - (94.33%) 
 
Commerce Unaided: 95.00% (98.33%) 
First Rank: Kumbhar Sanika S.: 87.33% - 524/600 (94.67%) 
Second Rank: Chettiar Austin Edward: 85.83% -  515/600 (93.00%) 
 
Arts:  94.70% ( 88.57 %)  
First Rank: Mr. Thikhatri Rajveer: 76.33%- 458/600 (80.46%)  

    Second Rank: Ms. More Nayana: 73.67% -  4 4 2 / 6 0 0 ( 76.61%)  
 

 
Stream 

No. of 
students 

Appeared 

No. of 
Students 
Passed 

 
No. of 

Distinctions 

No. of 
First 
Classes 

No. of 
Second 
Classes 

No. of 
Pass 

Classes 

 
No.of 
Failures 

 
Percentage 

 

 

Science 

158 
 

119 

157 
 

112 

04 
 

09 

55 
 

36 

89 
 

63 

09 
 

04 

01 
 

07 

99.36% 
 

94.11% 
         
 

Commerce 
(Aided) 

462 
 

424 

417 
 

417 

57 
 

93 

148 
 

203 

165 
 

118 

47 
 

03 

45 
 

07 

90.25% 
 

97.88% 
         
Commerce 60 

 
60 

57 
 

59 

15 
 

24 

32 
 

29 

10 
 

06 

00 
 

00 

03 
 

01 

95.00% 
 

98.33% 
(Unaided)         

 

 

Arts 

38 
 

(35) 

36 
 

(31) 

01 
 

(02) 

09 
 

(08) 

18 
 

(16) 

08 
 

(05) 

02 
   

(04) 

94.70% 
 

 (88.57%) 
         

*Figures in the bracket is the performance of 2020 
 


