VIVEK VIDYALAYA JUNIOR COLLEGE H.S.C RESULT 2022: ANALYSIS

Vivek Junior College Overall Result: 97.02% (100%)

Mumbai Overall Result: **89.35%** (91.20%)

Science: (99.36%)(94.11%)

First Rank: Ms. Salla Sneha G: **77.83%-**467/600 (84.76%) Second Rank: Mr. Patel Anoop Y: **77.67% -** 466/600 (82%)

Commerce(Aided): **90.25%** (97.88%)

First Rank: Aurjins Narmatha T: **89.33%**-563/600 (90%)

Second Rank: Ghadigaonkar Vignesh Daji: **88.30%** -530/600 - (94.33%)

Commerce Unaided: 95.00% (98.33%)

First Rank: Kumbhar Sanika S.: **87.33% -** 524/600 (94.67%)

Second Rank: Chettiar Austin Edward: **85.83%** - 515/600 (93.00%)

Arts: 94.70% (88.57 %)

First Rank: Mr. Thikhatri Rajveer: **76.33%**- 458/600 (80.46%) Second Rank: Ms. More Nayana: **73.67%** - 442/600 (76.61%)

	N7 C	N. C		N. C	N. C			
	No. of	No. of		No. of	No. of	No. of		
Stream	students	Students	No. of	First	Second	Pass	No.of	Percentage
	Appeared	Passed	Distinctions	Classes	Classes	Classes	Failures	
	158	157	04	55	89	09	01	99.36%
Science	119	112	09	36	63	04	07	94.11%
	462	417	57	148	165	47	45	90.25%
Commerce								
(Aided)	424	417	93	203	118	03	07	97.88%
Commerce	60	57	15	32	10	00	03	95.00%
	60	59	24	29	06	00	01	98.33%
(Unaided)								
	38	36	01	09	18	08	02	94.70%
Arts	(35)	(31)	(02)	(80)	(16)	(05)	(04)	(88.57%)

^{*}Figures in the bracket is the performance of 2020